

VARIO

EXPLODED DIAGRAM

#	DESCRIPTION
1	SADDLE UPPER CLAMP
2	M6 PLATE NUT X2
3	SADDLE LOWER CLAMP
4	M5 T25 BOLT
5	HEAD TUBE
6	M5 WASHER
7	BEVEL WASHER X2
8	SPLIT WASHER 6X10X1 X2
9	M6 T25 BOLT X2
10	INNER TUBE
11	ADJUSTABLE TRAVEL BUSHING
12	SEATPOST COLLAR
13	CYLINDER KEY X2
14	HEAD TUBE BUSHING
15	O-RING 25.4 X 1.2MM
16	OUTER TUBE
17	GAS CARTRIDGE
18	RUBBER BUMPER
19	BOTTOM CAP

